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The restaurant from Key West offers 38 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $26.3.
Key West Seafood Restaurant nestled in the heart of Old Town on Petronia offers a small but fresh menu
featuring Yellowtail Snapper, Fish of the Day, Key West Pink Shrimp, and a delightful Seafood Medley. Indulge in
Deviled Eggs topped with Scallops, Crabmeat-stuffed Squash, and savory Lobster Crepes. Don't miss out on the
fan-favorite Beef Stroganoff made with Certified Black Angus Beef. Enjoy a relaxing, unpretentious, and romantic
atmosphere with limited seating. Beer and wine options are available. 24-hour cancellation policy in place.
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Antipasti

CLASSIC CAPRESE

Side Dishes

GRITS

Salad

CAESAR

Rice

RISOTTO

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties
SEAFOOD MEDLEY

Main Course
BEEF STROGANOFF

Mexican Dishes

CHILE RELLENO

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Today's Market Catch

YELLOWTAIL SNAPPER

$12.0

$38.0

$36.0

$34.0

Starters

KEY WEST PINK SHRIMP IN RED
CHILI PEPPER SAUCE

SEARED SCALLOPS

FISH OF THE DAY WITH GRILLED
KEY WEST PINK SHRIMP ON
AREPA

Entrées
SHRIMP MANGO TOAST

BAKED KEY WEST SHRIMP WITH
LOBSTER

DEVILED EGGS
DEVILED EGGS WITH SCALLOPS

Dessert
CREPES
PROFITEROLES
CHEESECAKE
KEY LIME PIE

Salads

PEAR AND PORT WINE INFUSED
DERBY CHEESE

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE
CAPRESE SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

$34.0

$38.0

$36.0

$18.0

$24.0

$20.0

$14.0

$12.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

PASTA

SALAD
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FISH CHEESE
TOSTADAS MANGO
LOBSTER PORK MEAT
DESSERTS YELLOWTAIL
SHRIMP
Ingredients Used BEEF
SCALLOPS SEAFOOD

Red Shoe Island Bistro

411 Petronia St, Key West, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 06:00 -21:00
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