



## **Red Shoe Island Bistro Menu**

https://menuweb.menu
411 Petronia St, Key West, United States Of America
+13055097271 - https://red-shoe-island-bistro.love2res.com









The restaurant from Key West offers **38** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$26.3. Key West Seafood Restaurant nestled in the heart of Old Town on Petronia offers a small but fresh menu featuring Yellowtail Snapper, Fish of the Day, Key West Pink Shrimp, and a delightful Seafood Medley. Indulge in Deviled Eggs topped with Scallops, Crabmeat-stuffed Squash, and savory Lobster Crepes. Don't miss out on the fan-favorite Beef Stroganoff made with Certified Black Angus Beef. Enjoy a relaxing, unpretentious, and romantic atmosphere with limited seating. Beer and wine options are available. 24-hour cancellation policy in place.

## **Red Shoe Island Bistro Menu**

YELLOWTAIL SNAPPER

Antipasti		Starters	
CLASSIC CAPRESE	\$12.0	KEY WEST PINK SHRIMP IN RED CHILI PEPPER SAUCE	\$34.0
Side Dishes		SEARED SCALLOPS	\$38.0
GRITS		FISH OF THE DAY WITH GRILLED KEY WEST PINK SHRIMP ON AREPA	\$36.0
Salad			
CAESAR		Entrées	
		SHRIMP MANGO TOAST	\$18.0
Rice RISOTTO		BAKED KEY WEST SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER	\$24.0
RISOTTO		DEVILED EGGS	
Fish		DEVILED EGGS WITH SCALLOPS	\$20.0
SEA BASS		Dessert	
Specialties		CREPES	
SEAFOOD MEDLEY	\$38.0	PROFITEROLES	
		CHEESECAKE	
Main Course		KEY LIME PIE	
BEEF STROGANOFF	\$36.0	Salads	
Mexican Dishes		PEAR AND PORT WINE INFUSED DERBY CHEESE	\$14.0
CHILE RELLENO		CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
Wine		CAPRESE	
		CAPRESE SALAD	
BOTTLE OF WINE		CAPRESE SALAD	
Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
Today's Market Catch		MEAT	
VELLOWTAIL SNAPPER	\$3 <i>4</i> 0	PASTA	

\$34.0

**SALAD** 

## **Red Shoe Island Bistro Menu**

FISH CHEESE

TOSTADAS MANGO

LOBSTER PORK MEAT

**DESSERTS** YELLOWTAIL

**SHRIMP** 

Ingredients Used BEEF

SCALLOPS SEAFOOD

## **Red Shoe Island Bistro**

411 Petronia St, Key West, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -21:00 Tuesday 06:00 -21:00 Wednesday 06:00 -21:00 Thursday 06:00 -21:00 Friday 06:00 -21:00 Saturday 06:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

